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Fony6

3107274-23
3107215-23
3103779-19
3105515-22
2870499-23
2871575-23
2853759-20
2864671-22
2844495-19
2870053-23
2870040-23
DER-56475-21
2871565-23
2870475-23
2844479-19
DER-56486-21
2844443-19
DER-50735-20
2850043-20
DER-50706-20
2870268-23
2839556-18
3533651-23
2870279-23
2870252-23
2871511-23
2865117-22
2870298-23
PL-0292-3904-21
2870255-23
2853571-20
2857819-21
3511605-21
2853721-20
2864695-22
2870397-23
3105812-22
2853702-20
27465-21
2871814-23
2870503-23
2870536-23
2864592-22
3107260-23
3103387-19
2864708-22
4529665-21
2865750-22
2871304-23
3533066-23
2870458-23
3107337-23
2853193-20
2871158-23
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BiactaHb

306.471
306.471
306.471
306.471
358.247
359.751
359.751
359.778
360.143
360.143
360.143
360.143
359.751
358.247
360.143
360.143
360.143
360.143
360.143
360.143
355.399
358.105
355.399
355.399
355.399
359.751
358.998
355.399
358.247
355.399
359.761
359.778
358.998
359.778
359.778
358.998
306471
359.778
380.663
380.663
358.105
358.105
359.778
306.471
306.471
359.778
355.399
359.751
359.761
358.247
358.247
306.471
359.751
359.778

Mpwnir

08:18:14
08:19:14
08:19:34
08:19:36
08:51:00
08:54:40
08:54:46
08:55:11
08:55:29
08:55:31
08:55:37
08:55:51
08:56:40
08:56:02
08:57:16
08:57:18
08:57:22
08:57:23
08:57:25
08:57:26
08:54:54
08:57:04
08:55:39
08:55:53
08:55:57
08:58:48
08:58:28
08:56:37
08:58:23
08:56:45
08:59:48
08:59:59
08:59:27
09:00:05
09:00:10
08:59:47
08:27:52
09:00:36
09:13:51
09:14:27
09:01:05
09:01:07
09:02:26
08:29:27
08:29:30
09:02:33
08:59:53
09:02:41
09:03:04
09:02:10
09:02:11
08:30:29
09:03:46
09:03:53

KpuBe O3epo-5, Big 07.07.2024 05:20:00

Yac nboty LWBMakictb

02:58:14
02:59:14
02:59:34
02:59:36
03:31:00
03:34:40
03:34:46
03:35:09
03:35:30
03:35:32
03:35:38
03:35:52
03:36:40
03:36:02
03:37:17
03:37:19
03:37:23
03:37:24
03:37:26
03:37:27
03:34:50
03:37:05
03:35:35
03:35:49
03:35:53
03:38:48
03:38:30
03:36:33
03:38:23
03:36:41
03:39:48
03:39:57
03:39:29
03:40:03
03:40:08
03:39:49
03:07:52
03:40:34
03:53:51
03:54:27
03:41:06
03:41:08
03:42:24
03:09:27
03:09:30
03:42:31
03:39:49
03:42:41
03:43:04
03:42:10
03:42:11
03:10:29
03:43:46
03:43:51

Yac npunborty. J/ibot N2 9

Kny6 XopocTkiB
Ean Koed.
(xny6)
1719.49 100.00 2.890
1709.90  99.71  5.780
170672 9941 8671
170641  99.12  11.561
1697.85 9882  14.451
1675.86 9853  17.341
1675.08 9824  20.231
167222 9794  23.121
167120 9765  26.012
167094 9735  28.902
1670.16  97.06  31.792
166836 9676  34.682
166039 9647  37.572
165829  96.18  40.462
1657.48 95.88 43353
1657.23 9559  46.243
165672 9529 = 49.133
1656.59 9500  52.023
165634 9471 54913
1656.21 94 .41 57.803
165430  94.12  60.694
1649.62 9382  63.584
164854 9353  66.474
164676 9324  69.364
164625 9294 72254
164420 9265  75.145
1643.01 92.35 78.035
1641.19 9206  80.925
164045 9176  83.815
1640.18 9147  86.705
163676  91.18  89.595
1635.72 90.88 92.486
1635.65  90.59 95376
163498 9029  98.266
163436  90.00 101.156
1633.17  89.71  104.046
163132 8941 106.936
1631.15  89.12  109.827
1627.81 8882 112.717
1623.64 8853  115.607
1619.65 8824  118.497
161941 8794 121387
1617.71  87.65 124277
1617.69 8735 127.168
1617.26  87.06  130.058
1616.86 8676  132.948
1616.80 8647  135.838
161553  86.18 138728
1612.80  85.88  141.618
161251 8559  144.509
1612.39 85.29  147.399
1608.91 8500 150.289
1607.71 8471  153.179
1607.23 8441  156.069

Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac

HHA) ni)
0.000 2.532
0.000 5.063
0.000 7.595
0.000 10.127
0.000 12.658
0.000 15.190
0.000 17.722
0.000 20.253
0.000 22.785
0.000 25.316
0.000 27.848
0.000 30.380
0.000 32.911
0.000 35.443
0.000 37.975
0.000 40.506
0.000 43.038
0.000 45.570
0.000 48.101
0.000 50.633
0.000 53.165
0.000 60.759
0.000 63.291
0.000 68.354
0.000 70.886
0.000 73.418
0.000 75.949
0.000 78.481
0.000 81.013
0.000 86.076
0.000 88.608
0.000 91.139
0.000 93.671
0.000 96.203
0.000 98.734
0.000 101.266
0.000 103.797
0.000 106.329
0.000 108.861
0.000 111.392
0.000 113.924
0.000 116.456
0.000 118.987
0.000 121.519
0.000 124.051
0.000 126.582
0.000 129.114
0.000 131.646
0.000 134.177
0.000 136.709
0.000 139.241
0.000 144.304
0.000 146.835
0.000 149.367

Fony6oBop

Maszypyk O.A.
Maszypyk O.A.
Masypyk O.A.
Maszypyk O.A.
Kosanbos B.A.
Basepuak B.fl.
BaBepuak B.f.
YopHeHbkuiA B.IM.
MocaHtok |.B.
MocaHtok |.b.
MocaHtok |.B.
MocaHtok |.B.
Basepuak B.fl.
Kosanbos B.f.
MocaHtok |.B.
MocaHtok |.B.
MocaHtok |.b.
MocaHtok |.B.
MocaHtok |.B.
MocaHtok |.B.
Monentox T.I.
Ckoreubkuin O..
Monentox T.I.
Monentox T.I.
Monentox T.I.
BaBepuak B.f.
l'ymeHrok A.P.
Monentox T.I.
Kosanbos B.A.
Monentox T.I.
BopoHuak B.B.
YopHeHbkuii B.IM.
l'ymeHrok A.P.
YopHeHbkuiA B.IM.
YopHeHbknia B.IM.
l'ymeHtok A.P.
Masypyk O.A.
YopHeHbkui B.MM.
Metpuk |.B.
Metpwuk I.B.
Cxoteubkuin O..
Ckoteubkunin O.1.
YopHeHbkuia B.IM.
Maszypyk O.A.
Maszypyk O.A.
YopHeHbkuii B.IM.
Monentox T.I.
Basepuak B.A.
BopoHruax B.B.
Kosanbos B.f.
Kosanbos B.A.
Maszypyk O.A.
Basepuak A.B.
YopHeHbkui B.IM.

Kny6

XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
Xopocrkis
XopocTkiB
Xopoctkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Xopocrkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Xopoctkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Xopoctkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

2871568-23
2870465-23
2870474-23
2870484-23
2864659-22
2830105-17
2870264-23
2870284-23
2871588-23
2871590-23
2841349-18
3107297-23
2870042-23
2870080-23
2870045-23
DER-50721-20
2870036-23
2864699-22
2870023-23
2870025-23
2860984-22
2861000-22
2861020-22
2831234-17
2871807-23
2852446-20
2853738-20
3101885-14
2861405-22
2848445-20
2871308-23
2870525-23
2871119-23
2854402-21
DER-50723-20
2864694-22
1934773-21
2870529-23
2870509-23
2865200-22
2842624-19
2871141-23
3107285-23
2850059-20
2850064-20
27461-21
00347-20
2870520-23
2857827-21
2857970-21
2857985-21
2853709-20
2853864-20
2857822-21
2871172-23
2871598-23
2871292-23
2865519-22
2870392-23
2844316-19
2861017-22
DER-50717-20

DER-56495-21
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359.751
358.247
358.247
358.247
355.399
358.105
355.399
355.399
359.751
359.751
359.778
306.471
360.143
360.143
360.143
360.143
360.143
359.778
360.143
360.143
360.143
360.143
360.143
331.387
380.663
368.203
359.778
359.778
379.262
379.262
359.761
358.105
359.778
360.143
360.143
359.778
358.998
358.105
358.105
359.778
379.262
359.778
306.471
360.143
360.143
380.663
380.663
358.105
359.778
357.895
357.895
359.778
359.751
359.778
359.778
359.751
358.998
357.895
358.998
360.143
360.143
360.143

360.143

09:04:03
09:03:15
09:03:18
09:03:28
09:01:46
09:03:59
09:02:49
09:02:53
09:05:43
09:05:47
09:05:52
08:32:24
09:06:06
09:06:10
09:06:13
09:06:25
09:07:14
09:07:44
09:08:09
09:08:10
09:08:17
09:08:28
09:08:29
08:50:21
09:22:00
09:14:09
09:08:54
09:08:57
09:21:32
09:21:34
09:09:32
09:08:28
09:09:41
09:09:52
09:10:02
09:09:52
09:09:26
09:09:12
09:09:15
09:10:42
09:23:10
09:11:05
08:37:00
09:11:41
09:11:48
09:25:16
09:25:27
09:11:02
09:12:14
09:11:07
09:11:10
09:12:30
09:12:34
09:12:38
09:12:44
09:12:44
09:12:13
09:11:35
09:12:18
09:13:04
09:13:06
09:13:07

09:13:13

03:44:03
03:43:15
03:43:18
03:43:28
03:41:42
03:44:00
03:42:45
03:42:49
03:45:43
03:45:47
03:45:50
03:12:24
03:46:07
03:46:11
03:46:14
03:46:26
03:47:15
03:47:42
03:48:10
03:48:11
03:48:18
03:48:29
03:48:30
03:30:21
04:02:00
03:54:09
03:48:52
03:48:57
04:01:32
04:01:34
03:49:32
03:48:29
03:49:39
03:49:53
03:50:03
03:49:50
03:49:28
03:49:13
03:49:16
03:50:40
04:03:10
03:51:03
03:17:00
03:51:42
03:51:49
04:05:16
04:05:27
03:51:03
03:52:12
03:51:07
03:51:10
03:52:28
03:52:34
03:52:36
03:52:42
03:52:44
03:52:15
03:51:35
03:52:20
03:53:05
03:53:07
03:53:08

03:53:14

1605.67
1604.69
1604.33
1603.13
1603.06
1598.68
1595.50
1595.03
1593.82
1593.35
1593.11
1592.88
1592.73
1592.26
1591.91
1590.50
1584.79
1580.05
1578.42
1578.31
1577.50
1576.23
1576.12
1575.41
1572.99
1572.51
1572.00
1571.42
1570.23
1570.01
1567.36
1567.31
1566.63
1566.63
1565.50
1565.38
1564.49
1562.30
1561.96
1559.73
1559.68
1557.14
1555.69
1554.35
1553.57
1552.04
1550.88
1549.90
154943
1548.55
1548.21
1547.65
1546.87
1546.77
1546.10
1545.77
1545.74
1545.43
1545.18
1545.13
1544.90
1544.79

1544.13

84.12
83.82
83.53
83.24
82.94
82.65
82.35
82.06
81.76
81.47
81.18
80.88
80.59
80.29
80.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

158.960
161.850
164.740
167.630
170.520
173.410
176.301
179.191
182.081
184.971
187.861
190.751
193.642
196.532
199.422
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

151.899
154.430
156.962
159.494
162.025
167.089
172.152
174.684
177.215
179.747
182.278
184.810
187.342
189.873
192.405
194.937
197.468
200.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
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Basepuak B.f.
Kosanbos B.A.
Kosanbos B.fl.
Kosanbos B.A.
Monentox T.I.
Ckoteupkuia O.11.
Monentox T.I.
[Monentox T.I.
Basepuak B.A.
Basepuak B.A.
YopHeHbkuii B.IM.
Maszypyk O.A.
MocaHtok |.B.
MocaHtok |.B.
MocaHtok |.b.
MocaHtok |.b.
MocaHtok |.b.
YopHeHbkuii B.IM.
MocaHtok |.b.
MocaHtok |.b.
MocaHtok |.Bb.
MocaHtok |.b.
MocaHtok |.Bb.
Cnabiupkmn O.b.
Metpuk |.B.
3emba M.A.
YopHeHbkuiA B.IM.

YopHeHbkuin B.IMN. 2

Mcapyk B.B.
Mcapyk B.B.
BopoHuak B.B.
Ckoteupkmin O.11.
YopHeHbkui B.IM.
MocaHtok 1.b. 2
MocaHtok |.B.
YopHeHbkui B.IM.
l'ymerrok A.P.
Ckoteupbkuii O.I.
CkoTteubkuin O.I.
YopHeHbkui B.IM.
Mcapyk B.B.
YopHeHbkuii B.IM.
Maszypyk O.A.
MocaHtok |.B.
MocaHtok |.B.
Metpuk |.B.
Metpwuk |.B.
Ckoteubkuin O.I.
YopHeHbkuii B.IM.
Cycna M.B.
Cycna M.B.
YopHeHbkui B.IM.
Basepuak B.A.
YopHeHbkui B.IM.
YopHeHbkui B.IM.
Basepuak B.f.
l'ymeHrok A.P.
Cycna M.B.
l'ymeHrok A.P.
MocaHtok |.B.
MocaHtok |.b.
MocaHtok |.B.

MocaHtok |.b.

XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Xopocrkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
Xopoctkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Xopoctkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Xopoctkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
Xopocrkis
XopocTkis
Xopoctkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Xopocrkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
Xopoctkis
XopocTkiB
Xopocrkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Xopocrkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
Xopoctkis
XopocTkis
Xopoctkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis

XopocTkiB



2870270-23 1 355399 09:10:18 03:50:14  1543.65 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 4 Monentox T.I. XopocTkis
2870266-23 1 355399 09:10:19  03:50:15  1543.53 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Monentox T.I. XopocTkis
3511465-20 0 358.105 09:12:10  03:52:11 154234 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 4  Ckoteupkuin O.. XopocTkis
2839579-18 0 358.105 09:12:23  03:52:24  1540.90 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 Ckoteupkuin O.I. XopocTkis
2865990-22 1 366.727 09:18:07 03:58:07  1540.12 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 3 Manamap P.T. XopocTkis
2848343-20 0 379.262 09:26:21  04:06:21 1539.53 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Mcapyk B.B. XopocTkis
2868951-23 0 379.262 09:26:21  04:06:21 1539.53 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Mcapyk B.B. XopocTkiB
2845168-19 1 359.761 09:13:41  03:53:41 1539.52 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 4 BopoHuak B.B. XopocTkis
2870296-23 1 355399 09:11:00 03:50:56  1538.97 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 Monentox T.I. XopocTkiB
2841786-18 1 359.751 09:13:48 03:53:48  1538.71 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 3 Basepuak f.B. XopocTkis
2870366-23 0 358998 09:13:19  03:53:21 1538.45 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 l'ymertok A.P. XopocTkis
2870368-23 1 358998 09:13:21 03:53:23  1538.23 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 l'ymeHtok A.P. XopocTkis
RO-036959-21 1 359.761 09:13:58 03:53:58  1537.66 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 BopoHuax B.B. XopocTtkis
2848457-20 0 379.262 09:26:40 04:06:40  1537.55 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Mcapyk B.B. XopocTkiB
2870386-23 1 358998 09:13:33  03:53:35  1536.91 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 l'ymeHtok A.P. XopocTkis
2845437-19 0 359.778 09:14:21  03:54:19 153543 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 YopHeHbkun B.IM. XopocTkis
2870479-23 0 358247 09:13:29  03:53:29 1534.36 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Kosanbos B.f. XopocTkis
2845481-19 1 359.751 09:14:55 03:54:;55  1531.40 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 4 Basepuak B.A. XopocTkis
2870537-23 1 358.105 09:15:10  03:55:11 1522.66 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Ckoteupkuin O.N. XopocTkis
2831214-17 1 331387 09:01:39 03:41:39  1495.09 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1  Cnabiuypkuii O.b. XopocTkis
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